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Total Number of Voters : 18,888 of 45,246 = 41.75%

05/04/2018 11:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 58 of 58 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Battle Ground School District No. 119 Proposition No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  10,173 10,1730.00% 53.87% 53.87%Approved

 0  8,710 8,7100.00% 46.13% 46.13%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18,883  18,88399.97% 99.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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